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	Всего выпускников
 (чел.)
	ВУЗы
	 Бюджет
	Платно
	Техникумы

(колледжи)
	ПТУ, лицеи
	Работают
	Не работают

Не учатся
	Служба в армии

	
	чел
	%
	чел
	% 
	чел
	% 
	чел
	%
	чел
	%
	чел
	%
	чел
	%
	чел
	%

	16 
	12 
	 75
	10
	83,3 
	2
	 16,7
	3 
	18,75 
	 0
	0 
	1 
	6,25
	0 
	 0
	0 
	0 
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